

Lynn's Dance Club VIP Gold Membership Application

Charlotte's Premier Dance, Beach, Shag and Live Music Club

Member Information

Name: _

Email Address: _____

VIP Gold Card Member Rules & Policies

VIP Gold cards are \$400.00 for a single or \$700.00 for a couple.

I hereby acknowledge and comply with the following VIP Gold Card rules and policies.

- Priority entrance into the club. Just move to the front of the line by showing your VIP Gold Card.
- Card holder **MUST** show Lynn's VIP Gold Card upon entry.
- Free admission on any night is **FOR THE CARD HOLDER ONLY** with the exception of Bands or other deemed Special Events.
- Receive priority on reserved seating for any event FOR THE CARD HOLDER ONLY. You MUST call/text ahead for reserved seating. The Phone numbers are listed on the back of your VIP Membership card

THE SEAT IS RESERVED FOR THE CARD HOLDER ONLY

Member Signature					
Member Signature:	Date:				

For Lynn's Staff Only					
VIP Number:	Special Notes:		Card Made: 🗌 Yes 🔲 No		
Paid By: 🗌 Cash	🗆 Check 🔲 Credit Card	□ Other	Expiration Date :		
	Lynn's Dance	Club			
Lynn's Dance Club A division of TWB Entertainment, LLC 4819 South Truon Street					

A division of TWB Entertainment, LLC 4819 South Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28217 (704) 910-0039 www.thelynnsdanceclub.com - thelynnsdanceclub@gmail.com